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  Spielbericht  
  

  Oberliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_7

  7 

Datum:   
  17.09.2022 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld I 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  0 : 2

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BG AGB Xanten II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Pom
petz
ki
 
Ben
no

  
  32 

  
  56 

 
0,571

 5  0 : 2   
  E  
 Heller
 Lutz

  
  40 

  
  56 

 
0,714

 9

   
Men
zel
 
Len
nart

  
  40 

  
  45 

 
0,888

 5  2 : 0   
  E  
 Schlieper
 Michael

  
  35 

  
  45 

 
0,777

 5

   
Altu
nok
 
Cün
eyt

  
  23 

  
  59 

 
0,389

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Savelkoul
 Paul

  
  40 

  
  59 

 
0,677

 6

   
Präc
htel
 
Klau
s

  
  29 

  
  60 

 
0,483

 4  0 : 2   
  E  
 
Kleinpennin
g
 Herman

  
  38 

  
  60 

 
0,633

 4
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Gesamt
ergebni

s

 124  220  0,564  2 : 6 Gesamtergebnis  153  220  0,695

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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